
Long Trophy 2009 

Results as of 20:59 on June 14, 2009 

Overall 

Sailed:4, Discards:0, To count:4, Ratings:IRC, Entries:8, Scoring system:Appendix A 

Rank Boat SailNo Club IRC R1 
  12:30:00 

R2 
    

R3 
    

R4 
    

Total Nett Notes 

1st Juke Box 9091 SCYC 1.032 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 6.0   

2nd Just enough 6912 PSC .986 3.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 9.0 9.0   

3rd Partington Marine 7261 PSC .936 1.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 11.0 11.0   

4th A Sharp Exit 8249 SCYC .824 4.0 4.0 2.0 9.0 OCS 19.0 19.0   

5th Scallywag 7088 PSC .815 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 19.0 19.0   

6th Satisfaction 9418 PSC .950 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 25.0 25.0   

7th Bavaria 39 39 PSC .950 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 29.0 29.0   

8th Sable   SCYC .877 6.0 6.0 9.0 DNC 9.0 DNC 30.0 30.0   

 

 
R1 

Start:Start 1, Finishes:Finish time, Time:12:30:00  

Rank Boat SailNo Club IRC Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett Notes 

1  Partington Marine  7261  PSC  .936  12:30:00  14:26:25  1:56:25  1:48:58  1.0     

2  Juke Box  9091  SCYC  1.032  12:30:00  14:15:41  1:45:41  1:49:04  2.0     

3  Just enough  6912  PSC  .986  12:30:00  14:21:08  1:51:08  1:49:35  3.0     

4  A Sharp Exit  8249  SCYC  .824  12:30:00  14:44:01  2:14:01  1:50:26  4.0     

5  Scallywag  7088  PSC  .815  12:30:00  14:47:08  2:17:08  1:51:46  5.0     

6  Sable     SCYC  .877  12:30:00  14:38:26  2:08:26  1:52:38  6.0     

7  Satisfaction  9418  PSC  .950  12:30:00  14:34:39  2:04:39  1:58:25  7.0     

8  Bavaria 39  39  PSC  .950  12:30:00  14:46:00  2:16:00  2:09:12  8.0     

 

R2 

Start:Start 1, Finishes:Finish time, Time:15:35:00  

Rank Boat SailNo Club IRC Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett Notes 

1  Juke Box  9091  SCYC  1.032  15:35:00  16:42:07  1:07:07  1:09:16  1.0     

2  Just enough  6912  PSC  .986  15:35:00  16:45:33  1:10:33  1:09:34  2.0     

3  Partington Marine  7261  PSC  .936  15:35:00  16:51:17  1:16:17  1:11:24  3.0     

4  A Sharp Exit  8249  SCYC  .824  15:35:00  17:01:49  1:26:49  1:11:32  4.0     

5  Scallywag  7088  PSC  .815  15:35:00  17:03:52  1:28:52  1:12:26  5.0     

6  Sable     SCYC  .877  15:35:00  16:58:21  1:23:21  1:13:06  6.0     

7  Satisfaction  9418  PSC  .950  15:35:00  16:55:59  1:20:59  1:16:56  7.0     

8  Bavaria 39  39  PSC  .950  15:35:00  17:02:00  1:27:00  1:22:39  8.0     

 

R3 

Start:Start 1, Finishes:Finish time, Time:11:35:00, Distance:4.8m, Course:1p,8p,7p,0p,9p,0p., Wind dir:SSW  

Rank Boat SailNo Club IRC Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett Notes 

1  Juke Box  9091  SCYC  1.032  11:35:00  12:28:44  0:53:44  0:55:27  1.0     



2  A Sharp Exit  8249  SCYC  .824  11:35:00  12:45:27  1:10:27  0:58:03  2.0     

3  Just enough  6912  PSC  .986  11:35:00  12:35:31  1:00:31  0:59:40  3.0     

4  Partington Marine  7261  PSC  .936  11:35:00  12:39:54  1:04:54  1:00:45  4.0     

5  Scallywag  7088  PSC  .815  11:35:00  12:50:18  1:15:18  1:01:22  5.0     

6  Satisfaction  9418  PSC  .950  11:35:00  12:41:35  1:06:35  1:03:15  6.0     

7  Bavaria 39  39  PSC  .950  11:35:00  12:52:52  1:17:52  1:13:58  7.0     

 

R4 

Start:Start 1, Finishes:Finish time, Time:13:15:00, Distance:5.6M, Course:1P,4P,1P,4P,6P,0P, Wind dir:SW  

Rank Boat SailNo Club IRC Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett Notes 

1  Just enough  6912  PSC  .986  13:15:00  14:32:00  1:17:00  1:15:55  1.0     

2  Juke Box  9091  SCYC  1.032  13:15:00  14:28:50  1:13:50  1:16:12  2.0     

3  Partington Marine  7261  PSC  .936  13:15:00  14:37:49  1:22:49  1:17:31  3.0     

4  Scallywag  7088  PSC  .815  13:15:00  14:54:12  1:39:12  1:20:51  4.0     

5  Satisfaction  9418  PSC  .950  13:15:00  14:43:46  1:28:46  1:24:20  5.0     

6  Bavaria 39  39  PSC  .950  13:15:00  14:54:22  1:39:22  1:34:24  6.0     

7  A Sharp Exit  8249  SCYC  .824        OCS     9.0     

 
 

Scoring codes used 

Code Description Points 

DNC Did not come to the starting area 9 

OCS On course side at start or broke rule 30.1 9 
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